9:00am

9:15am

10:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

9:00am

10:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm

Simons Foundation Summer School

Eventsfor:
Monday, June 8th - Friday, June 12th

Monday, June 8th

Welcome

Mark van Schilfgaarde

Coffee Break

Philipp Werner

Lunch and freetime

Alexander Lichtenstein

Tea

Student Presentations

Tuesday, June 9th

Mark van Schilfgaarde

Coffee Break

Philipp Werner

Lunch and freetime

Gabriel Kotliar & Nicola Lanata



3:30pm Tea

4:000m  Alexander Lichtenstein

5:30pm Freetime and dinner on your own

Wednesday, June 10th

8:15am Off Campusevent for registered participants

Thursday, June 11th

9:00am GuifreVidal

10:30am Coffee Break

11:00am Xavier Gonze

12:30pm  Lunch and freetime

2:00pm  Mark van Schilfgaarde

3:30pm Tea

4:00pm  Student Presentations

6:00pm Freetimeand dinner on your own

Friday, June 12th

9:00am GuifreVidal

10:30am Coffee Break



11:00am Xavier Gonze

12:30pm  Lunch and departure



