## **Simons Foundation Summer School**

## Events for: Monday, June 8th - Friday, June 12th

	Monday, June 8th
9:00am	Welcome
9:15am	Mark van Schilfgaarde
10:30am	Coffee Break
10.50am	Conce Dicar
11:00am	Philipp Werner
12:30pm	Lunch and free time
2.00	Alaman Jan T. Salama 4. Sa
2:00pm	Alexander Lichtenstein
3:30pm	Tea
4:00pm	Student Presentations
9:00am	Tuesday, June 9th  Mark van Schilfgaarde
7.00am	Wark van Schingaarde
10:30am	Coffee Break
11:00am	Philipp Werner
12.20	
12:30pm	Lunch and free time
2:00pm	Gabriel Kotliar & Nicola Lanata

3:30pm	Tea
4:00pm	Alexander Lichtenstein
5:30pm	Free time and dinner on your own
	Wednesday, June 10th
8:15am	Off Campus event for registered participants
	Thursday, June 11th
9:00am	Guifre Vidal
10:30am	Coffee Break
11:00am	Xavier Gonze
12:30pm	Lunch and free time
2:00pm	Mark van Schilfgaarde
3:30pm	Tea
4:00pm	Student Presentations
6:00pm	Free time and dinner on your own
	Friday June 12th
9:00am	Guifre Vidal
10:30am	Coffee Break

11:00am **Xavier Gonze** 

12:30pm **Lunch and departure**